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Poundzone Toiletries 1m - Jan 2014
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Poundzone Toiletries 1m - Jan 2014

Product
Code

Description

Shelf 1 (top shelf)

94807

94807

91631

318970a

318970a

91909

91909

91214P

92297P

98877P

82825

81074

86716

Shelf 2
99149

CAT304

503022

502395

503023

503024

502296

81451

502123

503021

502249

503014

503013

Oral B T/Paste 1-2-3
PM£1

Oral B T/Paste 1-2-3
PM£1

Colgate T/Paste Blue
Minty Gel

Colgate T/Paste UCP
PME1

Colgate T/Paste UCP
PMEL

Colgate T/Paste Adv
White PM£1

Colgate T/Paste Adv
White PM£1

Colgate T/Brush Twister L-

Seal

Col T/Bsh ExClean Triple

LSeal

Oral B T/Brush Clasic
40M Twin

Oral B Anti-Plaque Rinse

Sens

Enliven Mouthwash (Total)

alc

Oral B Ess Floss Mint
Waxed

Blue Il Plus 3's

S/Max Kwik3 Tri Sys
Razor 4+1

Enliven Mens Shave Foam

£1PMP

Enliven Sensitive Shave

Gel

Enliven Men 2in1 S/Poo

£1PMP

Enliven Men S/Gel Orig

£1PMP

NEW Enliven Mens S/Gel

Fresh
IL APD Original

Enliven Mens AP Roll-on

Enliven Men DeoSpry Orig

£1PMP

Enliven Mens DeoSpray-

Fresh

Enliven H/Gel Ext Blue
£1PMP

Enliven H/Gel Firm Red

£1PMP

EAN Barcode

5013965951404

5013965951404

8714789436104

8714789395050

8714789395050

8714789498591

8714789498591

5000209216511

5714789365152

3014260747961

3014260730451

5055028360044

5010622005029

3014260265861

5013405651598

5055028310810

5055028319974

5055028310827

5055028310834

5055028310322

5000101779046

5055028321236

5055028310803

5055028382107

5055028310735

5055028310728

Outer Barcode

05013965951411

05013965951411

08714789436098

08714789395043

08714789395043

08714789498584

08714789498584

05055028394087

05055028360662

03014260747978

03014260730475

05055028390591

04103330217134

07702018320493

5013405652298

05055028330764

5055028320444

05055028330771

05055028330788

05055028333413

05000101779015

05055028341234

05055028330757

05055028396654

05055028330689

05055028330672

Case Size

12x75ml

12x75ml

12x100ml

12x100ml

12x100ml

12x50ml

12x50ml

12x1

6x1

12x1

12x300ml

24x500ml
(3x8)

12x50m

8x3's
10x1

24x250ml
(4x6)

24x200ml
(4x6)
24x400ml
(4x6)
24x275ml
(4x6)
24x275ml
(4x6)
6x150ml
24x50ml
(4x6)
24x150ml
(4x6)
24x150ml
(4x6)
24x500ml
(4x6)

24x500ml
(4x6)

Unit
Size

75ml

75ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

50ml

50ml

12x1

6x1

12x2

300ml

500ml

50m

4+1

250ml

200ml

400ml

275ml

275ml

150ml

50ml

150ml

150ml

500ml

500ml

Width
(mm)

154

154

188

185

185

152

152

89

70

80

63

80

70

78

102

52

52

54

73

70
44

50

53

53

90

90

Height
(mm)

49

49

46

46

46

37

37

230

229

231

142

214

115

184

197

202

198

224

176

175
179

110

147

147

105

105

Depth
(mm)

38

38

38

38

38

31

31

135

135

311

63

52

20

15

257

52

52

54

37

35
44

37

53

53

90

90

b

Facings Shelf Eill Shelf Fill
Units Cases

1 40 4
1 10 1
2 20 2
1 40 4
1 10 1
2 24 2
1 60 5
1 2 1
1 2 1
1 1 1
2 12 1
2 14 1
1 20 2
1 26 4
1 1 1
1 7 1
1 7 1
1 7 1
1 10 1
1 11 1
1 9 2
1 10 1
2 14 1
2 14 1
1 8 1
1 8 1



Shelf 3

91849

91848

99303

99301

502130

502134

502131

502135

87303

87307

87305

87309

87308

87304

503018

502245

502244

Shelf 4

93412

81456

99742

99741

87618

87614

502381

502384

83987

83988

503015

503016

502158

Shelf 5
82103

87613

Wash & Go 2inl
Classic/Univers

Wash & Go 2inl Sport
Wella Balsam S/Poo
Color Prot

Wella Balsam Cond
Colour Prot

Enliven Fruit S/Poo
Coconu/Van

Enliven Fruit Cond
Coconut/Van

Enliven Fruit S/Poo
Rasp/Apple

Enliven Fruit Cond
Rasp/Apple

Balsam S/Poo Tea Tree
£1pmp 4x6

Balsam Cond Tea Tree
£1pmp 4x6

Balsam S/PooJuicy
GrnApple £1pmp 4x6

Balsam Cond Juicy
GrnApple £1pmp 4x6
Balsam S/Poo Raspberry
£1pmp 4x6

Balsam Cond Raspberry
£1pmp 4x6

Enliven Pro V S/Poo 2inl
£1PMP

Enliven Pro-V Ultra Hid
H/Spry

Enliven Pro-V Ultra HIid
Mousse

S&G RO Kind to Skin
Jasmine

IL APD Silk

IL Gentle Soap PMP£1

IL Original Soap PMP£1

Cussons Pure Crmy Shwr
Hydrate PMP£1

Cussons Pure Burst
Shower PMP£1

Enliven Fruit S/Gel
Cocon/Van
Enliven Fruit S/Gel
Rasp/Apple

Carex Handwash Original
PMP £1 4x6

Carex Handwash Aloe
PMP £1 4x6

Enliven A/B H/W Orig
£1PMP

Enliven A/B H/W Nours
£1PMP

Enliven H/Sanitiser
Original

IL Talc Original

Cussons Pure Bath Moist
PMP£1

5013965599545

5013965599576

4015600634841

4056800857920

5055028321304

5055028321342

5055028321311

5055028321359

5012254059586

5012254059654

5012254059630

5012254059708

5012254059616

5012254059685

5055028310773

5055028381735

5055028381728

80218722

5000101778902

5000101095795

5000101095542

5000101117664

5000101117824

5055028310650

5055028310681

5000101127755

5000101127670

5055028310742

5055028310759

5055028370326

5000101018145

5000101993169

05013965599552

05013965599583

04015600634858

04056800857937

05055028341302

05055028341340

05055028341319

05055028341357

05055028364783

05055028364745

05055028364769

05055028364721

05055028364738

05055028364776

05055028330726

05055028395848

05055028395831

08714789570464

05000101778971

05000101095726

05000101095566

05055028334762

05055028334724

05055028332348

05055028332379

05055028335134

05055028335127

05055028330696

05055028330702

05055028376540

05000101018138

05055028334748

6x200ml
6x200ml

6x200ml

6x200ml

24x400ml
(4x6)

24x400ml
(4x6)

24x400ml
(4x6)
24x400ml
(4x6)

24x400ml

24x400ml

24x400ml

24x400ml

24x400ml

24x400ml

24x400ml
(4x6)

24x300ml
(4x6)

24x300ml
(4x6)

6x50ml

6x150ml

12x3x100g
(3x4)

12x3x100g
(3x4)

18x1 (3x6)

18x1 (3x6)

24x400ml
(4x6)

24x400ml
(4x6)

24x250ml
(4x6)

24x250ml
(4x6)

24x500ml
(4x6)

24x500ml
(4x6)

40x100ml
(4x10)

6x300g

18x1 (3x6)

200m| 59
200m| 59
200m| 59
200m| 59
400ml 55
400ml 55
400ml 55
400ml 55
400ml 58
400ml 58
400ml 58
400ml 58
400ml 58
400ml 58
400ml 52
300m| 53
300m| 52
50ml 50
150m 44
3x100g 177
3x100g 177
500m| 88
500m 88
400ml 79
400ml 79
250m| 89
250m| 89
500m| 74
500m 74
100ml 50
300g 93
500m| 88

167

167

167

167

222

222

222

222

215

215

215

215

215

215

222

236

247

111

179

90

90

220

220

200

200

147

147

173

173

115

196

220

38

38

38

38

55

55

55

55

58

58

58

58

58

58

52

53

52

48

44

55

55

45

45

37

37

41

41

74

74

31

48

45

10

10

10

10

10

10

12



87616

92829

99337

94026

98749

98750

91811

91812

502256

503020

Cussons Pure Bth Mscle
Therapy PMP£1

Radox Essentials Bath
Unwind

Tampax Compak Regular
8's

Tampax Compak Super
8's

Always Dailies FId&Wrp
Normal

Always Dailies FId&Wrp
Fresh

Always Simply Fits
Normal 14's

Always SimplyFits
NormPlus 12s

Enliven Body Ltn BTL
Cocoa

Enliven NVR Purple
£1PMP

5000101993084

5000231087455

4015400306160

4015400306191

4015400556947

4015400562016

4015400353355

4015400353119

5055028383692

5055028310797

05055028334717

5000231087462

04015400553328

04015400306184

04015400556930

04015400562009

04015400353348

04015400353102

05055028396395

05055028330740

18x1 (3x6)

6x500ml

16x8's

24x8's

5x20's

5x20's

10x14's

10x12's

24x400ml
(4x6)

12x250ml

500ml

500ml

8's

20's

20's

14's

12's

400ml

250ml

88

63

82

81

69

69

93

93

79

50

220

233

92

92

156

156

90

90

200

189

45

47

38

40

70

70

68

65

36

50

20

20

10

12

11

16



